General information about company

Scrip code 513436

NSE Symbol SHAHALLOYS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE640C01011

Name of the company

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_Llste(,i Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 # No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares R R
sharcholder | sharcholders . . ? T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (1IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
o otal
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 10647442 10647442 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
Group
(B) Public 9533 9150098 9150098 46.22 9150098 9150098 |46.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9538 19797540 19797540 100 19797540 19797540 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS"}‘llmer of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 azjreb q
) assuming full | Lockedin |P ooec¢ O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares h otherwise g
Shares No. of Underlyine | cOnVersion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYING 1 onvertible encumbered | Number 0
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
0] . Outstanding . percentage of A -
(I convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a ¥, | dematerialized
.. 0,
s;:(curmes Xi) é\l;}d No£ of capital) (X= | no tf))t(a)lf No. | of otal form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X&}l)’rgl) S (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.78 10647442
Group
ublic .
B Publi 46.22 8804174 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19451616 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;;jouf fully Partly No. Of shares :ﬁ;ﬁl;ﬁzl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paidup paid-up | underlying ~ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(I11) shares held h . (IV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) o 1957) (VIII) As a Class og: | Class 2
held (V) %of (AMB+C2) |y 4551 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 5 10647442 10647442 | 53.78 10647442 10647442 | 53.78
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 9121 3876226 3876226 |19.58 3876226 3876226 |19.58
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 57 3616964 3616964 18.27 3616964 3616964 |18.27
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians 04 298935 298935 151 298935 208935 Ls1
(NRIs)
[0)) Bodies Corporate 56 766677 766677 3.87 766677 766677 3.87
(m) Any Other (specify) | 205 591296 591296 2.99 591296 591296 [2.99
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9533 9150098 9150098 46.22 9150098 9150098 | 46.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 9533 9150098 9150098 46.22 9150098 9150098 | 46.22
@+HB)3)*+B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 9538 19797540 19797540 100 19797540 19797540 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 9538 19797540 19797540 100 19797540 19797540 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Sharcholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered umbet o

Underlying | Underlyi rtibl ties ( equity shares

ying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) :

Sr. . . e held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmatenatize

it : i : - f total sary |form (XIV)  Isub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | © tota No. | of total ul ul ul
(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares gategory c?..tegory c-a}egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) o (i) (iii)
()

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 53.78 10647442
(SI“)b'TOtal @A) 53.78 10647442
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.78 10647442
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8] Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 19.58 3532902 0 0 0
(h) 18.27 3616964 0 0 0
(i) 1.51 296935 0 0 0
() 3.87 766077 0 0 0
(m) 2.99 591296 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal ®) 46.22 8804174 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 46.22 8804174 0 0 0
B)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 19451616
Total (A+B+C 100 19451616

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRABHAI V
SHAH HUF

RAGINI
RAJENDRABHAI
SHAH

SHAH
JAYESHKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR

RAJENDRABHAI V
SHAH

ASHVINKUMAR
VIJAYKUMAR SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACHS4862E

ACEPS6153N

ACJPS9147H

ACTPS7674P

AFAPS2729H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

10647442

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

10647442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

5.79

0.08

39.97

0.21

53.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

10647442

Class eg:y

Total

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

10647442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

5.79

0.08

39.97

0.21

53.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

5.79

0.08

39.97

0.21

53.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1531960

1146006

16000

7912404

41072

10647442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Secarial No.

2

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

MALTI NARENDRA SAMPAT

JAIDEEP SAMPAT

MOHAN ANAND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANUPS5189B

ADYPS0778C

AGBPAR783D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244429

523519

493702

1261650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

244429

523519

493702

1261650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

6.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

244429

523519

493702

1261650

Class eg:y

Total

244429

523519

493702

1261650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

2.64

2.49

6.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.49

6.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

244429

523519

493702

1261650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

186

205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108203

481893

1200

591296

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

108203

481893

1200

591296

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

0.01

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

108203

481893

1200

591296

Class eg:y

Total

108203

481893

1200

591296

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

2.43

0.01

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

108203

481893

1200

591296

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

S

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

S




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng
the reporting com
Whether by virtue
Sr. Pass_port Nationality Passpon Nationality
No. in . No. in . I
No. £ (Applicable case of (Applicable
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votine | ¢
a a g
. Any other . Any other | Shares | _ hts | ¢
foreign . foreign . rights |
. is selected) . is selected) ¢
national national c
RAJENDRABHAI . RAJENDRABHALI .
1 V SHAH ACTPS7674P India V SHAH HUF AACHS4862E India 47.71 |47.71 |+
Total: | 47.71 | 47.71 |4







