General information about company	
Scrip code	513436
NSE Symbol	SHAHALLOYS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE640C01011
Name of the company	SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	tights held in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78	
(B)	Public	9533	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9538	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.78					10647442			
(B)	Public				46.22					8804174	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					19451616	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	are sharehelders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		-			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10647442			10647442	53.78	10647442		10647442	53.78
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9121	3876226			3876226	19.58	3876226		3876226	19.58
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	57	3616964			3616964	18.27	3616964		3616964	18.27
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	94	298935			298935	1.51	298935		298935	1.51
(1)	Bodies Corporate	56	766677			766677	3.87	766677		766677	3.87
(m)	Any Other (specify)	205	591296			591296	2.99	591296		591296	2.99
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9533	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9533	9150098			9150098	46.22	9150098		9150098	46.22
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern c	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		9538	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100
Total (A+B+C)		9538	19797540			19797540	100	19797540		19797540	100
	•	•							•		

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	•				
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				53.78					10647442			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.78					10647442			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.78					10647442			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(g)				19.58					3532902	0	0	0
(h)				18.27					3616964	0	0	0
(i)				1.51					296935	0	0	0
(1)				3.87					766077	0	0	0
(m)				2.99					591296	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.22					8804174	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				46.22					8804174	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19451616			
Total (A+B+C				100					19451616			

		Individ	ıals/Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH HUF	RAGINI RAJENDRABHAI SHAH	SHAH JAYESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ASHVINKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHS4862E	ACEPS6153N	ACJPS9147H	ACTPS7674P	AFAPS2729H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	10647442
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	10647442
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	53.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	-	!		*
Class eg:X	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	10647442
Class eg:y						
Total	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	10647442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	53.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.74	5.79	0.08	39.97	0.21	53.78
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			ı	T	1
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)		1	<u>l</u>	
No. (a)	-	. ,				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1531960	1146006	16000	7912404	41072	10647442
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individual sha	areholders holding nominal s	hare capital in excess of R	ks. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MALTI NARENDRA SAMPAT	JAIDEEP SAMPAT	MOHAN ANAND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANUPS5189B	ADYPS0778C	AGBPA8783D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244429	523519	493702	1261650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244429	523519	493702	1261650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	2.64	2.49	6.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	244429	523519	493702	1261650
Class eg:y				
Total	244429	523519	493702	1261650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	2.64	2.49	6.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	2.64	2.49	6.37
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	244429	523519	493702	1261650
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorizatio	n of shares			
Shareholding (No	of shares) under		.	
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (spe	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	186	2	205
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108203	481893	1200	591296
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108203	481893	1200	591296
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	2.43	0.01	2.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	108203	481893	1200	591296
Class eg:y				
Total	108203	481893	1200	591296
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.55	2.43	0.01	2.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	2.43	0.01	2.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108203	481893	1200	591296
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

						signi	ficant benefici	al owner	s			
	Details of the SBO					Details of the regist	ered owner					of holdi orting co
g			Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights
1	RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH	ACTPS7674P		India		RAJENDRABHAI V SHAH HUF	AACHS4862E		India		47.71	47.71
	•					•			•	Total:	47.71	47.71